
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Data zakończenia 
udostępniania 

danych 

pomiarowych

[RRRR-MM-DD]

Załącznik 1. Wykaz podmiotów oraz instalacji 
uprawnionych do pokrywania ujemnego salda-WZÓR

Kod PPE

Data rozpoczęcia 
udostępniania 

danych 

pomiarowych

[RRRR-MM-DD]

L.P. Adres instalacji
Nazwa 

wytwórcy
NIP 

wytwórcy


